JUNE FREE & PAID PROGRAMS

NAME: HOME PHONE:
NEED TRANSPORTATION? ves[_ ] no [] WHEELCHAIR ves[ | no []
If YES, please list address:
PLEASE MAKE ONE CHECK PAYABLE TO "TOWNSHIP OF MONROE"
You must sign up to participate in the following programs and activities.
PROGRAM DATE
[ ] TheABC's of Diabetes Mon  6/3/2024 10:30AM
|:| Conversational French Mon 6/3/2024 12:00PM $20.00 for
10 sessions
[ ] TrioFontes Mon  6/3/2024  2:00PM
[ ] Aging& Your Back Wed  6/5/2024 10:30AM
I:l Movie - 42nd Street (No Transportation) Wed 6/5/2024  1:00PM
[] TedTalks Thu  6/6/2024 10:30AM
[ ] Bobkulik Thu  6/6/2024  2:00PM
[] RBExpress Fri  6/7/2024  2:00PM
I:l Robinson Artshop Mon 6/10/2024 10:00AM| $10.00 per person
Pick only one

[ ] Robinson Artshop Mon _ 6/24/2024 10:00AM session.
[ ] KenRyan &Linda Garofolo Mon 6/10/2024  2:00PM
[ ] TheHistory of Ice Hockey in NJ Tue 6/11/2024 10:30AM  ZOOM
I:l Fred Miller - The Brooklyn Connection Tue 6/11/2024 1:30PM
[ ] Judgefor Yourself Wed 6/12/2024 10:30AM
[ ] Thepreamers Wed 6/12/2024  2:00PM
[ ] chef stephen Wolff - Grilling 101 Thu 6/13/2024 11:00AM
I:l Blue Jersey Band Thu 6/13/2024  2:00PM
[ ] Frather'sbayBBQ Fri  6/14/2024  1:00PM
|:| Hand Massage Mon 6/17/2024 Appt Time:
I:l Gordon James - History of Jazz Mon 6/17/2024  2:00PM
[ ] Recycling 101 Tue 6/18/2024 10:30AM
[ ] songbirds of the Season Tue 6/18/2024 10:30AM  ZOOM
[ ] Michael & Ted Present Vernon Duke Tue 6/18/2024  2:00PM

<<<<<MORE PROGRAMS ON REVERSE SIDE>>>>>




oot

Know It All Trivia

Peter Scott Ruben

Resin Project

Documentary: Juneteenth - Faith & Freedom
NGXB

John Scupelliti

The Smallest War Heroes

Sophie, Fanny, Bette, Barbra & Me!
The Korean War

Brass ILLUSION

Summer Bingo Bash

The Roots of Rock & Roll

Wed

Wed

Thu

Thu

Thu

Mon

Tue

Tue

Wed

Wed

Thu

Thu

6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/24/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/27/2024

6/27/2024

10:30AM

2:00PM

10:30AM

10:30AM

2:00PM

2:00PM

10:30AM

2:00PM

10:30AM

2:00PM

10:30AM

2:00PM

ZOOM



