JUNE FREE & PAID PROGRAMS

NAME:			HOME PHONE:									
NEED TRANSPORTATION? If YES, please list address:		YES	NO	V	VHEELCHAIR	YES	NO					
PLEASE MAKE ONE CHECK PAYABLE TO "TOWNSHIP OF MONROE" You must sign up to participate in the following programs and activities.												
	PROGRAM				DATE							
	The ABC's of Diabetes			Mon	6/3/2024	10:30AM						
	Conversational French			Mon	6/3/2024	12:00PM	\$20.00 for 10 sessions					
	Trio Fontes			Mon	6/3/2024	2:00PM						
	Aging & Your Back			Wed	6/5/2024	10:30AM						
	Movie - 42nd Street (No Transporta	tion)		Wed	6/5/2024	1:00PM						
	Ted Talks			Thu	6/6/2024	10:30AM						
	Bob Kulik			Thu	6/6/2024	2:00PM						
	RB Express			Fri	6/7/2024	2:00PM						
	Robinson Artshop			Mon	6/10/2024	10:00AM	\$10.00 per person Pick only one					
	Robinson Artshop			Mon	6/24/2024	10:00AM	session.					
	Ken Ryan & Linda Garofolo			Mon	6/10/2024	2:00PM						
	The History of Ice Hockey in NJ			Tue	6/11/2024	10:30AM	ZOOM					
	Fred Miller - The Brooklyn Connec	tion		Tue	6/11/2024	1:30PM						
	Judge for Yourself			Wed	6/12/2024	10:30AM						
	The Dreamers			Wed	6/12/2024	2:00PM						
	Chef Stephen Wolff - Grilling 101			Thu	6/13/2024	11:00AM						
	Blue Jersey Band			Thu	6/13/2024	2:00PM						
	Father's Day BBQ			Fri	6/14/2024	1:00PM						
	Hand Massage			Mon	6/17/2024	Appt Time:						
	Gordon James - History of Jazz			Mon	6/17/2024	2:00PM						
	Recycling 101			Tue	6/18/2024	10:30AM						
	Songbirds of the Season			Tue	6/18/2024	10:30AM	ZOOM					

Tue 6/18/2024 2:00PM

Michael & Ted Present Vernon Duke

Know It All Trivia	Wed	6/19/2024	10:30AM	
Peter Scott Ruben	Wed	6/19/2024	2:00PM	
Resin Project	Thu	6/20/2024	10:30AM	
Documentary: Juneteenth - Faith & Freedom	Thu	6/20/2024	10:30AM	
NGXB	Thu	6/20/2024	2:00PM	
John Scupelliti	Mon	6/24/2024	2:00PM	
The Smallest War Heroes	Tue	6/25/2024	10:30AM	ZOOM
Sophie, Fanny, Bette, Barbra & Me!	Tue	6/25/2024	2:00PM	
The Korean War	Wed	6/26/2024	10:30AM	
Brass ILLUSION	Wed	6/26/2024	2:00PM	
Summer Bingo Bash	Thu	6/27/2024	10:30AM	
The Roots of Rock & Roll	Thu	6/27/2024	2:00PM	